NanoSpeedTM
Fiber Optical Polarization Modulator/Switch
(Low-Loss, Bidirectional, All Wavelengths)
The NS Series fiber optical polarization modulator/switch is based on a
patented electro-optical configuration, featuring low optical loss and wide
temperature operation with built-in compensation. The device dynamically
controls the optical phase of the transmitting light, meeting the most
demanding requirements of continuous operations over 25 years and non-

www .agiltron.com
Typical Speed Response Measurement
Ordering Information
 NSPS -
Type Wavelength[1
]
Temperature
range
Repetition
Rate
Fiber Type
(input/output)
Fiber
Length
Connector
 Standard = 11
1W  = 01
5W =05
10W = 10
20W =20
1060=1
2000=2
1310=3
1550=5
1625=6
780=7
850=8
650=E
550=F
400=G
Special=0
Standard=1
Large  = 2
100kHz=1
200KH =2
1MHz=6
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM1550=5
PM850=8
PM980=9
Special=0
Bare
fiber=1
900um
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC= 3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
LC/APC=8
Special=0
[1]. Wavelength <850nm or > 1700nm is only available in the special version with a long lead time.
NanoSpeedTM
Fiber Optical Polarization Modulator/Switch
(Low-Loss, Bidirectional, All Wavelengths)
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
www .agiltron.com
NanoSpeedTM
Fiber Optical Polarization Modulator/Switch
(Low-Loss, Bidirectional, All Wavelengths)
Q&A
Q: Does NS device drift over time and temperature?